
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Monda y 

4040 52n d Stree t Date. 
June 3 , 196 3 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

9:14 
10:00 
11:15 
1:45 

12:00  f
12:15 t
12:20 f
1:15 f 

1:30 
1:40 
1:45  t
1:55 t
2:30 f
2:40 
2:43 f
2:50 
2:55 f 
3:30 f
3:35 

3:55 

4:05 t
4:15 t
4:20  f
4:32  t

4:40  t
4:55  t

5:00 t
5:10 
6:05 
6:30 f

6:50  t

To Whit e House , arrivin g a t 9:5 8 
President's offic e fo r meetin g 
To th e Capito l w / Cong . Car l Alber t an d Cong . Bogg s --i n Cong . Albert' s ca r 
Arrive S21 2 
The Attorne y Genera l -  r e: civi l right s legislatio n 
Walter Jenkin s 
Ted Sorense n -  r e: civi l right s legislatio n 
Walter Jenkin s 
Eugenia Adam s an d Mr . Lofto n (Mis s Adam s winne r o f Nationa l Capita l Pres s Clu b award ) 
Meeting w / Georg e Reed y 
Walter Jenkin s 
Governor Connall y i n Austi n 
Cong. Car l Alber t 
Meeting w / Senato r Canno n an d Mr . an d Mrs . Bruc e Beckle y (gav e the m ke y chains ) 
Cong. Hal e Bogg s 
Discussion w / Phi l Potte r -  r e: civi l right s 
George Reed y -  wit h new s o f the deat h o f Pop e Joh n 
Walter Jenkin s 
Meeting w / Dre w Pearso n an d hi s grandso n 
To Senato r Mundt' s birthda y i n Sout h Cafeteria , NSOB , returnin g offic e a t 4:0 4 - -

took Senato r Mund t a n autographe d boo k 
George Reed y -  r e: possibl e minister s t o accompan y V P t o Pope' s funera l 
Bill Moyer s -  r e: abov e 
Ralph Dunga n -  r e: attendanc e a t Pope' s funera l 
Bobby Bake r 
Gussie Busc h -  Tampa , Fla . 
Les Carpente r -  r e: Bosto n Glob e articl e 
Liz Carpente r -  r e: Joh n Mashe k articl e o n Liz' s salar y an d dutie s 
To Speaker' s Room , returnin g t o offic e a t 6:0 4 
George Reed y an d Norber t Schle y o f the Justic e Departmen t unti l 6:4 5 
Dr. Wels h 
Walter Jenkin s 

Selected names should b e underscored . SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE C f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 



VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. 

DAILY DIARY 

JOHNSON Day Monda y 

The Vice President began his day at (place). Date June 3 , 196 3 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

32 
33 

34 

7:00 
7:30 

11:18 

To 4040 , arrivin g ther e a t 7:1 5 
To th e Whit e House , w / Mrs . Johnso n t o atten d forma l dinne r fo r th e Presiden t 

of India , Dr.  Sarvepalli Radhakrishna n 
To 4040 , w / Mrs . Johnson , arrivin g a t 11:3 5 

Selected names  shoul d b e underscored . SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


