The Vice President began his day at (place)_____

Day Monday

4040 52nd Street

Date_June 3, 1963

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
NO.		Lo	LD		
1	9:14			To White House, arriving at 9:58	
2	10:00			President's office for meeting	
3	11:15			To the Capitol w/ Cong. Carl Albert and Cong. Boggs in Cong. Albert's car	
4	11:45		1 1	Arrive S212	
5	12:00	f		The Attorney General - re civil rights legislation	
6	12:15	t		Walter Jenkins	
7	12:20	f		Ted Sorensen - re civil rights legislation	
8	1:15	f		Walter Jenkins	
9	1:30			Eugenia Adams and Mr. Lofton (Miss Adams winner of National Capital Press Club a	ward)
10	1:40			Meeting w/ George Reedy	
11	1:45	t		Walter Jenkins	
12	1:55		t	Governor Connally in Austin	
13	2:30	f		Cong. Carl Albert	
14	2:40			Meeting w/ Senator Cannon and Mr. and Mrs. Bruce Beckley (gave them key chains)	
15	2:43	f		Cong. Hale Boggs	
16	2:50			Discussion w/ Phil Potter - re civil rights	
17	2:55	f		George Reedy - with news of the death of Pope John	
18	3:30	f		Walter Jenkins	
19	3:35			Meeting w/ Drew Pearson and his grandson	
20	3:55			To Senator Mundt's birthday in South Cafeteria, NSOB, returning office at 4:04	
				took Senator Mundt an autographed book	
21	4:05	t		George Reedy - re possible ministers to accompany VP to Pope's funeral	
22	4:15	t		Bill Moyers - re above	
23	4:20	f		Ralph Dungan - re attendance at Pope's funeral	
24	4:32	t		Bobby Baker	
25	4:40		t	Gussie Busch - Tampa, Fla.	·
26	4:55	t		Les Carpenter - re Boston Globe article	
27	5:00	t		Liz Carpenter - re John Mashek article on Liz's salary and duties	
28	5:10		1	To Speaker's Room, returning to office at 6:04	
29	6:05		l	George Reedy and Norbert Schley of the Justice Department until 6:45	
30	6:30	f		Dr. Welsh	
31	6:50	t	- 1	Walter Jenkins	
	<u> </u>				

f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

es concerning the Vice President's Activity

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY									
Diary Entry No.		From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**			
		,								
		·								
				·						
			·							

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.

VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

Day Monday
Date June 3, 1963

The Vice President began his day at (place)_

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t Lo LD		Activity (include visited by)*		
32 33	7: 0 0 7:30			To 4040, arriving there at 7:15 To the White House, w/ Mrs. Johnson to attend formal dinner for the President		
34	11:18			of India, Dr. Saraspalli Radhakrishnan To 4040, w/ Mrs. Johnson, arriving at 11:35		